

Taylor Chevrolet Announces Summer Service Specials for Detroit Drivers

TAYLOR, MICHIGAN, UNITED STATES, July 15, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Taylor Chevrolet</u>, a leading Chevrolet dealership in Detroit, has announced a series of <u>summer service specials</u> to ensure optimal vehicle performance during the hot season. The dealership is providing significant rebates on essential services and parts, reinforcing its commitment to quality and customer satisfaction.

Exciting Rebates and Offers on Essential Car Services

Battery Replacement Specials

Taylor Chevrolet is offering rebates on select ACDelco Batteries, ensuring reliable starts for a Chevrolet vehicle. Customers can choose between ACDelco Gold and ACDelco Silver batteries with corresponding rebates.

Brake Service Deals

Safety is a priority at Taylor Chevrolet, with rebates available on the purchase and installation of select front and rear brake pads and brake rotors. This ensures optimal stopping power for the vehicle.

Air Filter Replacements

To maintain clean air in the cabin and engine, Taylor Chevrolet offers rebates on select cabin and engine air filters, promoting efficient air systems.

Wiper Blade Rebate

For clear visibility during summer storms, customers can take advantage of rebates on select ACDelco Wiper Blades.

Tire Price Match Guarantee

Taylor Chevrolet offers a tire price match guarantee. If customers find a better price on eligible tire brands at the time of purchase, the dealership will match it. If a better price is found within 30 days of purchase, they will refund the difference.

Taylor Chevrolet's certified service experts are dedicated to maintaining the performance and safety of Chevrolet vehicles using genuine Chevy parts and unmatched technical expertise. Their "We Say Yes!" approach reflects their commitment to meeting customer needs.

"We understand that summer is a critical time for vehicle maintenance, especially in preparation for high temperatures and vacation travels," said a source at Taylor Chevrolet. "Our summer specials are part of our commitment to ensuring that our customers enjoy a safe and reliable driving experience throughout the season and beyond. We strive to be more than just a dealership; we aim to be partners in automotive care, providing the best maintenance at competitive prices."

Customers are encouraged to schedule their service appointments to take advantage of these summer specials. More information is available on <u>Taylor Chevrolet's website</u> or by contacting their service center directly.

About Taylor Chevrolet

Taylor Chevrolet is recognized as Detroit's premier destination for all things Chevrolet. With a longstanding history of automotive excellence, the dealership has been serving the Detroit community for decades, providing top-quality vehicles, exceptional service, and unparalleled customer satisfaction.

As a trusted member of the Detroit Chevrolet family, Taylor Chevrolet upholds values of integrity, professionalism, and dedication in all its endeavors. Whether customers are seeking a new Chevy, reliable maintenance and repair services, or expert guidance from a knowledgeable team, Taylor Chevrolet aims to exceed expectations and ensure a seamless automotive experience. Visit today to discover why Taylor Chevrolet is the preferred choice for drivers in Detroit and beyond.

Mark Montante Taylor Chevrolet +1 734-297-2600 markm1@taylorchevy.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/727773691

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.